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~ ( 5) REGISTERED ATTENDEES, FULL-TIME STUDENTS 

Miriam Blatt 
Alex Liu 
YinSun Feng 
Tobing Soebroto 
Malcolm Wing 

Stanford 
Berkeley 
Berkeley 
Santa Clara 
Stanford 

(31) REGISTERED ATTENDEES, NON-SUN, NON-STUDENT 

Larry Breed 
John Danskin 
Peter Davies 
Ken Drottar 
Sheng Fang 
Paul Finlayson 
Peter Hsieh 
Earl Killian 
Greg Lee 
Clayton Lewis 
Marianne Mueller 
Jon Okada 
Rad Olson 
Bob Perlman 
Lyle Ramshaw 
Warren Ristow 
Dave Roberts 
Christopher Rockwood 
Avtar Saini 
Ali Sazegari 
Roger Schlafly 
Horst Simon 
Ken Stanley 
Melanie Stein 
Wendy Thrash 
Leon Torban 
Samson Wong 
Bob Woo 
Norman Yeung 
Dan zuras 
Bill Zuravleff 

IBM 
DEC 
MIPS 
Wyse 
Fujitsu 
Apple 
CHIPS 
MIPS 
Weitek 
Apple 
Evans & Sutherland 
Apple 
IBM 
AMD 
DEC 
Cydrome 
MIPS 
Cydrome 
Intel 
Apple 
Borland 
Boeing 
Weitek 
Apple 
Pyramid 
Weitek 
Intel 
ULSI 
Cydrome 
HP 
Fujitsu 

(26) REGISTERED ATTENDEES, SUN 

Abu-Nofal, Fuad 
Alemi, Mana 
Aoki, Chris 
Creary, Trevor 
Dibner, Flip 
Evans, Jerry 
Gaskins, Tom 
David Goldberg 
Gosling, James 
Guthrie, Thomas 
Iwamoto, Rick 

~ Ling, Patrick 

Xerox 

blatt@eleebana.stanford.edu 
zliu%hobbes@berkeley.edu 
feng@brahms.berkeley.edu 

wing@wilga.stanford.edu 

ucbvax!ibmpa!lmb 
decwrl.dec.com!jmd 
ames.arpa!mips!peter 
ken@wyse.com 

ames.arpa!mips!earl 
fear!weitek!greg 

decwrl.dec.com!escd!marianne 

bob@delirun.amd.com 
ramshaw@src.dec~com 

ames.arpa!mips!roberts 

intsc!intelca!mipos2!asaini 
sazegari@apple.com 
rss%ucscf.ucsc.edu@ucscc.ucsc.edu 
simon@ames-nas.arpa 
fear!weitek!kens 

wendyt@pyramid.pyramid.com 

intsc!intelca!mipos2!samson 

hpda!zuras 

goldberg.pa@Xerox.COM 
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Liu, John 
McAllister, Linda 
McNair, Henry 
Ma, Shing 
Nahm, Stephen 
Nguyen, Ham 
Ross, Peter 
Stanton, Dean 
Tong, Peter 
Toy, Bonnie 
Ward, Doug 
Wilkie, Cindy 
Yang, Larry 
Young, Mark 

(19) REGISTERED ABSENTEES, NON-SUN 

Bo Einarsson 

Warren Ferguson 
David Gay 
Torstein Gleditsch 
John Goodhue 
Robert Gries 
Sven Hammarling 
Richard Hanson 
Faye Hubele 
Suren Irukulla 
Won Kim 
Virginia Klema 
Konrad Lai 
Christopher Mills 
George Morton 
Ashfaq Munshi 
Van Shahan 
Steve Sommars 
Gideon Yuval 

University of Linkoping 

Southern Methodist U 
ATT Bell Labs 
Norsk Data 
BBN 
DEC 
NAG 
Applied Dynamics Intl 
Honeywell Bull 
Prime 
MassPar 
MIT Statistics Center 
Intel 
Apollo 
Analog Devices 
Enhancement Technologies 

"b einars%seliuc51. bitnet "@forsyth• 
texsun!smu!ferguson 
att.arpa!research!dmg 

goodhue@bbn.com 

hamarlin@anl-mcs.arpa 
rhanson@anl-mcs.arpa 
Paul L Schauble@cup.portal.com 
irukulla@s34.prime.com ~ 
argosy!kim@decwrl.dec.com 
klema@diamond.mit.edu 
ogcvax!omepd!lai 

Motorola oakhill!van 
ATT Naperville att.arpa!ihnp4!iwtsf!sesv 
National Semiconductor Israel 

nsc!taux0l!yuval 

( 7) REGISTERED ABSENTEES, SUN 

Bishop, Gary 
Chang, Lily 
Dixit, Kaivalya 
Krishnan, Sajai 
Meine, Bill 
Mills, Jonathan 
Wong, Brian 

trancept 
mtview 
mtview 
mtview 
sunpeaks 
sunuk 
sundc 

( 4) GUEST SPEAKERS RECEIVING LECTURE NOTES BY MAIL 

Tom Anderson 
Ulrich Kulisch 
Cleve Moler 
Jim Valerio 

Cydrome 
Universitat Karlsruhe 
Ardent 
Radix 

ardent!moler@hplabs.hp.com 
ogcvax!omepd!radix!jimv 


